
停留所名 2便 4便 6便 8便 10便 12便 14便 16便

大崎市民病院 13:46
栄町西 13:50
栄町東 13:51
南町団地入口 13:52
古川南町 13:53
三日町 13:54
七日町 13:56
台町 13:57
台町東 13:58
駅前大通一丁目 13:59
古川駅前 7:05 8:30 10:30 12:40 14:00 15:40 17:40 19:10
駅前大通一丁目 7:06 8:31 10:31 12:41 14:01 15:41 17:41 19:11
台町東 7:07 8:32 10:32 12:42 14:02 15:42 17:42 19:12
台町 7:08 8:33 10:33 12:43 14:03 15:43 17:43 19:13
七日町 7:09 8:34 10:34 12:44 14:04 15:44 17:44 19:14
片倉病院前 7:12 8:37 10:37 12:47 14:07 15:47 17:47 19:17
前田町 7:14 8:39 10:39 12:49 14:09 15:49 17:49 19:19
古川北町 7:15 8:40 10:40 12:50 14:10 15:50 17:50 19:20
工業高校前 7:16 8:41 10:41 12:51 14:11 15:51 17:51 19:21
江合団地入口 7:17 8:42 10:42 12:52 14:12 15:52 17:52 19:22
江合 7:18 8:43 10:43 12:53 14:13 15:53 17:53 19:23
三ッ江 7:20 8:45 10:45 12:55 14:15 15:55 17:55 19:25
後田 7:21 8:46 10:46 12:56 14:16 15:56 17:56 19:26
竹の花 7:23 8:48 10:48 12:58 14:18 15:58 17:58 19:28
荒谷 7:24 8:49 10:49 12:59 14:19 15:59 17:59 19:29
荒谷北町 7:25 8:50 10:50 13:00 14:20 16:00 18:00 19:30
羽黒 7:26 8:51 10:51 13:01 14:21 16:01 18:01 19:31
横沢 7:28 8:53 10:53 13:03 14:23 16:03 18:03 19:33
通揚 7:30 8:55 10:55 13:05 14:25 16:05 18:05 19:35
御前水 7:31 8:56 10:56 13:06 14:26 16:06 18:06 19:36
台町 7:33 8:58 10:58 13:08 14:28 16:08 18:08 19:38
高清水仲町 7:34 8:59 10:59 13:09 14:29 16:09 18:09 19:39
高清水 7:38 9:03 11:03 13:13 14:33 16:13 18:13 19:43
伊藤ハム前 7:41 9:06 11:06 13:16 14:36 16:16 18:16 19:46
欠屋敷 7:42 9:07 11:07 13:17 14:37 16:17 18:17 19:47
南沢 7:43 9:08 11:08 13:18 14:38 16:18 18:18 19:48
蟹沢橋 7:45 9:10 11:10 13:20 14:40 16:20 18:20 19:50
蟹沢 7:46 9:11 11:11 13:21 14:41 16:21 18:21 19:51
八ッ沢 7:48 9:13 11:13 13:23 14:43 16:23 18:23 19:53
照越 7:49 9:14 11:14 13:24 14:44 16:24 18:24 19:54
神田 7:50 9:15 11:15 13:25 14:45 16:25 18:25 19:55
下待井住宅前 7:51 9:16 11:16 13:26 14:46 16:26 18:26 19:56
築中前 7:53 9:18 11:18 13:28 14:48 16:28 18:28 19:58
栗原市役所前 7:55 9:20 11:20 13:30 14:50 16:30 18:30 20:00
築館町 8:01 9:26 11:26 13:36 14:56 16:36 18:36 20:06
合同庁舎前 8:03 9:28 11:28 13:38 14:58 16:38 18:38 20:08
留場 8:05 9:30 11:30 13:40 15:00 16:40 18:40 20:10
築館高校前 8:08 9:33 11:33 13:43 15:03 16:43 18:43 20:13
栗原中央病院 8:11 9:36 11:36 13:46 15:06 16:46 18:46 20:16

平成30年4月1日改正

栗原中央病院　行

古川線　時刻表(平日)



平成30年4月1日改正

停留所名 1便 3便 5便 7便 9便 11便 13便 15便 17便

栗原中央病院 6:45 6:45 8:40 10:00 12:00 14:00 15:30 16:50 19:00
築館高校前 6:46 6:46 8:41 10:01 12:01 14:01 15:31 16:51 19:01
留場 6:49 6:49 8:44 10:04 12:04 14:04 15:34 16:54 19:04
合同庁舎前 6:51 6:51 8:46 10:06 12:06 14:06 15:36 16:56 19:06
築館町 6:55 6:55 8:50 10:10 12:10 14:10 15:40 17:00 19:10
栗原市役所前 6:57 6:57 8:52 10:12 12:12 14:12 15:42 17:02 19:12
築中前 6:58 6:58 8:53 10:13 12:13 14:13 15:43 17:03 19:13
下待井住宅前 7:00 7:00 8:55 10:15 12:15 14:15 15:45 17:05 19:15
神田 7:01 7:01 8:56 10:16 12:16 14:16 15:46 17:06 19:16
照越 7:02 7:02 8:57 10:17 12:17 14:17 15:47 17:07 19:17
八ッ沢 7:03 7:03 8:58 10:18 12:18 14:18 15:48 17:08 19:18
蟹沢 7:05 7:05 9:00 10:20 12:20 14:20 15:50 17:10 19:20
蟹沢橋 7:06 7:06 9:01 10:21 12:21 14:21 15:51 17:11 19:21
南沢 7:08 7:08 9:03 10:23 12:23 14:23 15:53 17:13 19:23
欠屋敷 7:09 7:09 9:04 10:24 12:24 14:24 15:54 17:14 19:24
伊藤ハム前 7:10 7:10 9:05 10:25 12:25 14:25 15:55 17:15 19:25
高清水 7:14 7:14 9:09 10:29 12:29 14:29 15:59 17:19 19:29
高清水仲町 7:15 7:15 9:10 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:00 17:20 19:30
台町 7:16 7:16 9:11 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:01 17:21 19:31
御前水 7:18 7:18 9:13 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:03 17:23 19:33
通揚 7:19 7:19 9:14 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:04 17:24 19:34
横沢 7:21 7:21 9:16 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:06 17:26 19:36
羽黒 7:22 7:22 9:17 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:07 17:27 19:37
荒谷北町 7:24 7:24 9:19 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:09 17:29 19:39
荒谷 7:25 7:25 9:20 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:10 17:30 19:40
竹の花 7:27 7:27 9:22 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:12 17:32 19:42
後田 7:29 7:29 9:24 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:14 17:34 19:44
三ッ江 7:30 7:30 9:25 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:15 17:35 19:45
江合 7:32 7:32 9:27 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:17 17:37 19:47
江合団地入口 7:33 7:33 9:28 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:18 17:38 19:48
工業高校前 7:34 7:34 9:29 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:19 17:39 19:49
古川北町 7:35 7:35 9:30 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:20 17:40 19:50
前田町 7:37 7:37 9:32 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:22 17:42 19:52
片倉病院前 7:38 7:38 9:33 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:23 17:43 19:53
七日町 7:41 7:41 9:36 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:26 17:46 19:56
台町 7:42 7:42 9:37 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:27 17:47 19:57
台町東 7:43 7:43 9:38 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:28 17:48 19:58
駅前大通一丁目 7:44 7:44 9:39 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:29 17:49 19:59
古川駅前 7:51 7:51 9:46 11:06 13:06 15:06 16:36 17:56 20:06
駅前大通一丁目 9:47
台町東 9:48
台町 9:49
七日町 9:50
三日町 9:52
古川南町 9:53
南町団地入口 9:54
栄町東 9:55
栄町西 9:56
大崎市民病院 10:00

古川駅前　行

古川線　時刻表(平日)



古川線　時刻表(土・日・祝日) 平成30年4月1日改正

停留所名 2便 4便 6便 8便 10便

古川駅前 7:05 8:30 12:40 15:40 17:40
駅前大通一丁目 7:06 8:31 12:41 15:41 17:41
台町東 7:07 8:32 12:42 15:42 17:42
台町 7:08 8:33 12:43 15:43 17:43
七日町 7:09 8:34 12:44 15:44 17:44
片倉病院前 7:12 8:37 12:47 15:47 17:47
前田町 7:14 8:39 12:49 15:49 17:49
古川北町 7:15 8:40 12:50 15:50 17:50
工業高校前 7:16 8:41 12:51 15:51 17:51
江合団地入口 7:17 8:42 12:52 15:52 17:52
江合 7:18 8:43 12:53 15:53 17:53
三ッ江 7:20 8:45 12:55 15:55 17:55
後田 7:21 8:46 12:56 15:56 17:56
竹の花 7:23 8:48 12:58 15:58 17:58
荒谷 7:24 8:49 12:59 15:59 17:59
荒谷北町 7:25 8:50 13:00 16:00 18:00
羽黒 7:26 8:51 13:01 16:01 18:01
横沢 7:28 8:53 13:03 16:03 18:03
通揚 7:30 8:55 13:05 16:05 18:05
御前水 7:31 8:56 13:06 16:06 18:06
台町 7:33 8:58 13:08 16:08 18:08
高清水仲町 7:34 8:59 13:09 16:09 18:09
高清水 7:38 9:03 13:13 16:13 18:13
伊藤ハム前 7:41 9:06 13:16 16:16 18:16
欠屋敷 7:42 9:07 13:17 16:17 18:17
南沢 7:43 9:08 13:18 16:18 18:18
蟹沢橋 7:45 9:10 13:20 16:20 18:20
蟹沢 7:46 9:11 13:21 16:21 18:21
八ッ沢 7:48 9:13 13:23 16:23 18:23
照越 7:49 9:14 13:24 16:24 18:24
神田 7:50 9:15 13:25 16:25 18:25
下待井住宅前 7:51 9:16 13:26 16:26 18:26
築中前 7:53 9:18 13:28 16:28 18:28
栗原市役所前 7:55 9:20 13:30 16:30 18:30
築館町 8:01 9:26 13:36 16:36 18:36
合同庁舎前 8:03 9:28 13:38 16:38 18:38
留場 8:05 9:30 13:40 16:40 18:40
築館高校前 8:08 9:33 13:43 16:43 18:43
栗原中央病院 8:11 9:36 13:46 16:46 18:46

栗原中央病院　行



古川線　時刻表(土・日・祝日) 平成30年4月1日改正

停留所名 1便 3便 5便 7便 9便

栗原中央病院 6:50 8:40 11:50 14:50 16:20
築館高校前 6:51 8:41 11:51 14:51 16:21
留場 6:54 8:44 11:54 14:54 16:24
合同庁舎前 6:56 8:46 11:56 14:56 16:26
築館町 7:00 8:50 12:00 15:00 16:30
栗原市役所前 7:02 8:52 12:02 15:02 16:32
築中前 7:03 8:53 12:03 15:03 16:33
下待井住宅前 7:05 8:55 12:05 15:05 16:35
神田 7:06 8:56 12:06 15:06 16:36
照越 7:07 8:57 12:07 15:07 16:37
八ッ沢 7:08 8:58 12:08 15:08 16:38
蟹沢 7:10 9:00 12:10 15:10 16:40
蟹沢橋 7:11 9:01 12:11 15:11 16:41
南沢 7:13 9:03 12:13 15:13 16:43
欠屋敷 7:14 9:04 12:14 15:14 16:44
伊藤ハム前 7:15 9:05 12:15 15:15 16:45
高清水 7:19 9:09 12:19 15:19 16:49
高清水仲町 7:20 9:10 12:20 15:20 16:50
台町 7:21 9:11 12:21 15:21 16:51
御前水 7:23 9:13 12:23 15:23 16:53
通揚 7:24 9:14 12:24 15:24 16:54
横沢 7:26 9:16 12:26 15:26 16:56
羽黒 7:27 9:17 12:27 15:27 16:57
荒谷北町 7:29 9:19 12:29 15:29 16:59
荒谷 7:30 9:20 12:30 15:30 17:00
竹の花 7:32 9:22 12:32 15:32 17:02
後田 7:34 9:24 12:34 15:34 17:04
三ッ江 7:35 9:25 12:35 15:35 17:05
江合 7:37 9:27 12:37 15:37 17:07
江合団地入口 7:38 9:28 12:38 15:38 17:08
工業高校前 7:39 9:29 12:39 15:39 17:09
古川北町 7:40 9:30 12:40 15:40 17:10
前田町 7:42 9:32 12:42 15:42 17:12
片倉病院前 7:43 9:33 12:43 15:43 17:13
七日町 7:46 9:36 12:46 15:46 17:16
台町 7:47 9:37 12:47 15:47 17:17
台町東 7:48 9:38 12:48 15:48 17:18
駅前大通一丁目 7:49 9:39 12:49 15:49 17:19
古川駅前 7:56 9:46 12:56 15:56 17:26

古川駅前　行


